	House Amendment NO
	Offered By LaKeySha Bosley 79
1	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2, Page 3, Section 2.015, Line 3, by
	deleting "3,708,254,535" and inserting "3,723,369,134";
	Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10 by deleting "96,447,713" and inserting "111,562,312";
	Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 16 by deleting "140,755,579" and inserting "155,870,178";
	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references according
	Action Taken Date